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Nr
113
88
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Name

Federica APOLLONI
Nicole VIGLIANISI
Gloria IORIATTI
Sanimaiya VILLA
Melissa TUNNO
Maela PERISSUTTI
Alessia BELLOTTI
Gloria CONFORTOLA
Anita AGOSTINI
Michela BORMETTI
Lucrezia FALUSI
Margherita LAZZERI
Giulia MORELLI
Chiara SANTELLI

Federica CATTAROZZI

Valentina SOSIO
Elena Sofia TORTONI

>
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PIN
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SES
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FP
89
68
34
24
21

CDR

10
12
14
20
15
15
15
20
22
25
26
27
30
32
34

22 COPPA ITALIA - Bolzano, Italy - 12-13 December 2009
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Administrator
Evidenziato

Administrator
Evidenziato

Administrator
Evidenziato

Administrator
Evidenziato





